
Easter Weekend AFL VIC Country Championships Round 13
Good Friday 30th March Saturday 19th May Saturday 7th July
Dromana v Rye (DRO) RD 4 MPNFL v NFL (NFL) Chelsea v Rye (CHE)

Dromana v Devon Meadows (DRO)
Round 1 Round 7 Hastings v Tyabb (HAS)
Saturday 7th April Saturday 26th May Karingal v Pearcedale (KAR)
Chelsea v Red Hill (CHE) Crib Point v Devon Meadows (CRI) Red Hill v Langwarrin (RED)
Devon Meadows v Pearcedale (DEV) Hastings v Rye (HAS) Somerville v Crib Point (SOM)
Hastings v Crib Point (HAS) Karingal v Red Hill (KAR)
Rye v Tyabb (RYE) Langwarrin v Chelsea (LAN) Round 14
Somerville v Dromana (SOM) Pearcedale v Dromana (PEA) Saturday 14th July
Karingal v Langwarrin (KAR) Somerville v Tyabb (SOM) Crib Point v Red Hill (CRI)

Devon Meadows v Somerville (DEV)
Round 2 Round 8 - QUIT Round Hastings v Pearcedale (HAS)
Saturday 14th  April Saturday 2nd June Karingal v Rye (KAR)
Crib Point v Somerville (CRI) Chelsea v Crib Point (CHE) Langwarrin v Dromana (LAN)
Devon Meadows v Dromana (DEV) Devon Meadows v Hastings (DEV) Tyabb v Chelsea (TYA)
Langwarrin v Red Hill (LAN) Dromana v Langwarrin (DRO)
Pearcedale v Chelsea (PEA) Pearcedale v Red Hill (PEA) Round 15
Rye v Karingal (RYE) Rye v Somerville (RYE) Saturday 21st July
Tyabb v Hastings (TYA) Tyabb v Karingal (TYA) Chelsea v Somerville (CHE)

Dromana v Tyabb (DRO)
Round 3 - ANZAC RD Round 9 - Queens Birthday RD Langwarrin v Hastings (LAN)
Saturday 21st April Saturday 9th June Pearcedale v Crib Point (PEA)
Crib Point v Rye (CRI) Crib Point v Pearcedale (CRI) Red Hill v Karingal (RED)
Dromana v Karingal (DRO) Hastings v Langwarrin (HAS) Rye v Devon Meadows (RYE)
Hastings v Chelsea (HAS) Rye v Chelsea (RYE)
Pearcedale v Langwarrin (PEA) Tyabb v Devon Meadows (TYA) Round 16 - It's OK not to be OK Round
Red Hill v Tyabb (RED) Sunday 10th June Saturday 28th July
Somerville v Devon Meadows (SOM) Red Hill v Dromana (RED) Chelsea v Pearcedale (CHE)

Karingal v Somerville (KAR) Devon Meadows v Crib Point (DEV)
Round  4 Dromana v Red Hill (DRO)
Saturday 28th April Round 10 - Sock it to MND Round Hastings v Karingal (HAS)
Chelsea v Tyabb (CHE) Saturday 16th June Somerville v Rye (SOM)
Karingal v Hastings (KAR) Chelsea v Karingal (CHE) Tyabb v Langwarrin (TYA)
Langwarrin v Devon Meadows (LAN) Devon Meadows v Rye (DEV)
Red Hill v Crib Point (RED) Dromana v Crib Point (DRO) Round 17
Somerville v Pearcedale (SOM) Langwarrin v Tyabb (LAN) Saturday 4th August

Pearcedale v Hastings (PEA) Crib Point v Dromana (CRI)
Round 5 Somerville v Red Hill (SOM) Devon Meadows v Tyabb (DEV)
Saturday 5th May Karingal v Chelsea (KAR)
Chelsea v Dromana (CHE) Round 11 Langwarrin v Somerville (LAN)
Devon Meadows v Red Hill (DEV) Saturday 23rd June Pearcedale v Rye (PEA)
Hastings v Somerville (HAS) Devon Meadows v Chelsea (DEV) Red Hill v Hastings (RED)
Pearcedale v Karingal (PEA) Hastings v Red Hill (HAS)
Rye v Langwarrin (RYE) Karingal v Crib Point (KAR) Round 18
Tyabb v Crib Point (TYA) Rye v Pearcedale (RYE) Saturday 11th August

Somerville v Langwarrin (SOM) Chelsea v Hastings (CHE)
Round 6 Tyabb v Dromana (TYA) Crib Point v Karingal (CRI)
Saturday 12th May Langwarrin v Pearcedale (LAN)
Crib Point v Langwarrin (CRI) Round 12 Red Hill v Devon Meadows (RED)
Dromana v Hastings (DRO) Saturday 30th June Rye v Dromana (RYE)
Karingal v Devon Meadows (KAR) Crib Point v Tyabb (CRI) Tyabb v Somerville (TYA)
Red Hill v Rye (RED) Dromana v Somerville (DRO)
Somerville v Chelsea (SOM) Langwarrin v Karingal (LAN) FINALS
Tyabb v Pearcedale (TYA) Pearcedale v Devon Meadows (PEA) Week 1 - Sat 18th Aug

Red Hill v Chelsea (RED) Week 2 - Sat 25 Aug
Rye v Hastings (RYE) Week 3 - Sat 1st Sept

Week 4 - Sat 8 Sept

AFL South East Peninsula Office - Frankston Park, Young Street, Frankston

MPNFL Division Two Fixture 2018

VENUES: CHE - Chelsea, CRI - Crib Point, DEV - Devon Meadows, DRO - Dromana, HAS - Hastings, KAR - Karingal, LAN - Langwarrin, PEA - Pearcedale, RED - 
Red Hill, RYE - Rye, SOM - Somerville, TYA - Tyabb


